Customer Order Date:
16.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1177513182

S ESTABLISHED 1918 .

KWV Order Number:

FAIRT

Warshay Investments Pt

E: FLO-ID 28503

]¥ Lid t/a KWV

111004769

PO -Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Req. : 2012/018722/07
%a No: 41 1/026183 /

Gross Weight 398.814kg

REMARKS

OR quer:.essalkwv co.za

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 588 598

ackag

901142 |700025429 | Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml; cs
900133 |700025663 | XKWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 cs
900134 |700025631 | KWV Classic Merlot &x750ml 2024 Cs
900131 (700025628 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2024 Ccs
900043 |700025733 [ KWV 3¥r (0ld Brandy 12x750ml Ccs
900243 (700026476 KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 Ccs
900146 |700025599 | Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 cs
900144 |700024645 | Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023 cS
901162 {700025430 | Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml cs
901408 (700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter‘10(15x20m1) pc
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
900924 |700020876 | CIAO CoBmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box [+
. 901185 (700026471 | Anniabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml [of]
901217 [700026644| Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec o]
901309 (700026001 Kﬁv Classic Sauvignon Blanc B8x2Lt B | CS
901362 |70002664¢ | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml Ccs
‘901364 700026557 | Hooch Howler Bluebexry 6x750ml + me | CS
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc
901444 {700026198 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
901433 (700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | C8
901478 (700026116 | Hooch Blast Papsion Fruit 4(6x440ml | CS
901465 |700026315 AnnaEbelle Cuvee Rlanc Petillant 4(6 | CS
901499 700026541 | Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml cs

6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20
150 = 20
6 x 2000
6 x 750
6 x 750
8 x 2000
6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20
24 x 250
24 x 440
24 x 440
24 x 250
6 x 750

o
Fad

2.0

(?)o

/330
Do
o

£0

7.0

1.0

1.0
Do
~1>0
0

=

1.0

605.16
406.50
436.80
436.80

1,981.32

554.04
363.54
406.44
605.16
165.34
165.34
625,92
470.58
905.22
938.85
601.74
601.74
165.34
320.64
383.52
383.52
320.64
738.00

BT
15.70 510.15 1,530.45 229 .57 1,760.02
‘5,20 385.36 385.36 57.80 443.16
5.70 411.90 823.80 123.57 947.37
'5.70 411.90 823.80 123 .57 947.37
"1.80 1,945.66 15,565.25 2,334.78 17.900.03

E 554.04 1,108.08 166.21 1,274.29
363.54 727.08 109.06 836.14
406.44 406.44 60.97 467.41
15.70 510.15 1,530.45 229.57 1,760.02
- 8.00 152,11 456.33 €8.45 524.78
- 8.00 152.11 760.55 114.08 874.63
5.00 594 .62 594 .62 89.19 683.81
470.58 941.16 141.17 1,082.33
2.50 882.59 1,765.18 264.78 2,029,96
938.85 938.85 140,83 1,079.68
1.10 595.11 585,11 89.27 684.38
1.10 595.11 595.11 89.27 684.38
8.00 152.11 152.11 22.82 174.33
azo. 641.28 96.19 737.47
- 3 383.52 57.53 441.05
383.52 57.53 441.05
2 44 641.28 . .
z_lg-iQfJer NF s 56 732.49 122 ;: ;zz :Z
BE R ol rhan i )

Delivered by

Received in goed order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details;

Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

-onn behalf of Customer

Name :

Signature:

| pate:

Name§

Date:

H

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency: ZAR

Bank:
ENB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 25065%

e



ESTABLISHED 15%8&

arshay Investments Pty Ltd"t/a KWV
Box '528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

4 2012/018792/07
No: 4110261833
E: FLO-ID 28503

FAIRT

Customer Order Date:
]6.04._2025

Customer Order Number:
1177513182

KWV Order Number:
111004769
L oading Status:

Gross Weight : 398.814kg

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

900132 700026670 KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 cs

6 x 750 2

CHECKERS L GORNUBIA
GRN No....
SHORTAGE

CLAM Mo e
No OF CARTONS....

CONTEN T NO
RECEIVED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE

EMPLOYEE No...
SIGNATURE I.NVALID UNL

Item rejected - Nao stock

DATE...

. CLAIMNo...

RETURNS —

Delivered by

Ltd
Liguor Runner Durban

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature Payment

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655



