

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHLCOR
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP CORNUBIA-92504
 SHOPU18 CORNUBIA SHOPNG CNTRC MAID
 MOUNT EDGECOMBE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528 Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 16.04.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1177513182
 KWV Order Number:
 111004769
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 398.814kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No.: 0041170402
 Document Date: 25.04.2025
 Delivery date: 25.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 2

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	30	605.16	15.70		510.15	1,530.45	229.57	1,760.02
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	30	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	30	436.80	5.70		411.90	823.80	123.57	947.37
900131	700025628	KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	30	436.80	5.70		411.90	823.80	123.57	947.37
900043	700025733	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	30	1,981.32	1.80		1,945.66	15,565.25	2,334.78	17,900.03
900243	700026476	KWV Rodeberg 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	20	554.04			554.04	1,108.08	166.21	1,274.29
900146	700025599	Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202	CS	6 x 750	30	363.54			363.54	727.08	109.06	836.14
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	30	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	30	605.16	15.70		510.15	1,530.45	229.57	1,760.02
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	30	165.34	8.00		152.11	456.33	68.45	524.78
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	30	165.34	8.00		152.11	760.55	114.08	874.63
900924	700020876	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	30	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
901185	700026471	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	30	470.58			470.58	941.16	141.17	1,082.33
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS	6 x 750	30	905.22	2.50		882.59	1,765.18	264.78	2,029.96
901309	700026001	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	938.85			938.85	938.85	140.83	1,079.68
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	30	601.74	1.10		595.11	595.11	89.27	684.38
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	30	601.74	1.10		595.11	595.11	89.27	684.38
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	30	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	30	320.64			320.64	641.28	96.19	737.47
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	30	383.52			383.52	383.52	57.53	441.05
901478	700026116	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	30	383.52			383.52	383.52	57.53	441.05
901465	700026315	Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6	CS	24 x 250	30	320.64			320.64	641.28	96.19	737.47
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	30	738.00	2.10		722.49	722.49	108.37	830.86

Liquor Runner Durban
 DESERVED
 Signed

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	---

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHLCOR
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP CORNUBIA-9250
 SHOPU18 CORNUBIA SHOPNG CNTRE MAI
 MOUNT EDGECOMBE

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 16.04.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1177513182
 KWV Order Number:
 111004769
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 398.814kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041170402
 Document Date: 25.04.2025
 Delivery date: 25.04.2025
 Page: 2 of 2

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

900132 700026670 KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 CS 6 x 750 2 Item rejected - No stock

CHECKERS LS CORNUBIA (92504)
 GRN No. 5328 DATE 25/04/25
 SHORTAGE RETURNS
 CLAIM No. CLAIM No.
 No OF CARTONS
CONTENT NOT CHECKED
 RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]*
 FULL SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*
 EMPLOYEE No. *[Signature]*
 SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. IS QUOTED

48	32,471.82	4,870.77	37,342.59
----	-----------	----------	-----------

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Ltd Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	---